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Extreme Cutting paste, chlorine-free

Description

chlorine-free tapping paste for heavy machining applications
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

0901502500
90.150
8716563612179
82079091
Snijolie [/ pasta

Huvema
Content 2,5 kg.

1775063
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Para aplicar con
herramienta en I3 pasta.
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